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200807300003
06990

07/30/2008
02:15:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
I LTD

200312080007
95530

200507180003
56110

07/18/2005
10:17:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
II LTD

200011130003
91531

201506150001
99900

06/15/2015
03:00:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUNTSVILLE
SENIOR
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20050718000
356110

201009070002
87810

09/07/2010
12:14:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
II LTD

Instr
#:20050718000
356110

201407150002
14410

07/15/2014
08:48:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COBBLESTON
E CREEK LTD

Instr
#:20090918000
358530

199604290001
37761

04/29/1996
10:26:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

201305080001
91560

05/08/2013
02:39:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
I LTD

Instr
#:20080730000
306990

Other:SEE
INST


