Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= CONTINUATION OF UCC1; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200807300003 06990	07/30/2008 02:15:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA I LTD					200312080007 95530	
200507180003 56110	07/18/2005 10:17:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA II LTD					200011130003 91531	
201506150001 99900	06/15/2015 03:00:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HUNTSVILLE SENIOR APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20050718000 356110	
201009070002 87810	09/07/2010 12:14:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA II LTD					Instr #:20050718000 356110	
201407150002 14410	07/15/2014 08:48:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COBBLESTON E CREEK LTD					Instr #:20090918000 358530	
199604290001 37761	04/29/1996 10:26:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW
201305080001 91560	05/08/2013 02:39:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA I LTD					Instr #:20080730000 306990	Other:SEE INST